DATE

9/8/2022
9/11/2022
9/15/2022
9/19/2022
9/22/2022

10/2/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/27/2022
10/30/2022

11/3/2022
11/14/2022
11/17/2022

12/1/2022
12/4/2022
12/8/2022
12/14/2022
12/15/2022

1/2/2023

1/5/2023
1/10/2023
1/19/2023
1/23/2023
1/26/2023
1/31/2023

2/1/2023

2/5/2023

2/9/2023
2/11/2023
2/12/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/17/2023

3/5/2023
3/9/2023
3/20/2023
3/22/2023
3/30/2023

4/9/2023
4/10/2023
4/11/2023
4/13/2023
4/16/2023
4/24/2023

MEETING TYPE

Team
RPC Image Submission
Evaluation
Mentoring
Workshop

RPC Image Submission
Evaluation
NJFCC Image Submission
Mentoring
NJFCC Image Submission
NJFCC Competition
Workshop
Technical
RPC Image Submission

Evaluation
Mentoring
Workshop

Technical
RPC Image Submission
Evaluation
Team
Workshop

RPC Image Submission
Evaluation
NJFCC Image Submission
Workshop
Mentoring
Technical
NJFCC Competition

NJFCC Image Submission
RPC Image Submission
Evaluation
Field Trip
RPC Image Submission
Workshop
NJFCC Competition
Mentoring

RPC Image Submission
Evaluation
NJFCC Image Submission
NJFCC Image Submission
Technical

RPC Image Submission
NJFCC Competition
NJFCC Competition

Evaluation
Field Trip
Mentoring

RPC 2022-2023 CALENDAR
as of 2/5/23

TOPIC

SEPTEMBER
Welcome Back Meeting
All Things Considered
All things Considered
Mondays with Mike
The Dr.is In

OCTOBER

Night Photography
Night Photography
Fall Nature image submissions due to Mike
Mondays with Mike
Fall Pictorial image submissions due to Mike
Fall Nature competition
Workshop
Understand Focus and Exposure Modes
All Things Considered

NOVEMBER
All Things Considered - Square Crop
Mondays with Mike
Creativity with Smartphones

DECEMBER
Printing 101
Patterns and Textures
Patterns and Textures
Holiday Dinner
Before and After with LightRoom

JANUARY 2023

Still Life
Still Life
Winter Nature submissions due to Mike
Creative Landscapes
Mondays with Mike
Light Painting
Winter Nature competition

FEBRUARY
Winter Pictorial submissions due to Mike
Architecture
Architecture
Ringwood Manor
Creativity Unlimited
Creativity Unlimited
Winter Pictorial
Mondays with Mike

MARCH
All Things Considered
All Things Considered
Spring Pictorial
Spring Nature
Double Exposure Evolution
APRIL

Macro & Close-Up
Spring Pictorial
Spring Nature
Macro & Close-Up
TBD
Mondays with Mike

EVALUATOR /
PRESENTER

Andrea Swenson
Members
Mary Fettes
Mike luzzolino
Members

Members
Scott Dengrove
Members
Mike luzzolino
Members
NJFCC

Nick Palmieri
Members

Richard Kent
Mike luzzolino
Hazel Meredith

EPSON
Members
Chris Mauro
Mike luzzolino
Cliff Pickett

Members
Laura Warner
Members
Joseph Rossback
Mike luzzolino
Susan Magnano
NJFCC

Members
Members
Nick Palmieri

Field Trip Committee

Members

Members

Members
Mike luzzolino

Members
Jim Alfano
Members
Members
Jennifer Dooley

Members
NJFCC
NJFCC

Lisa Cuchara

Field Trip Committee

Mike luzzolino

LOCATION

In Person & Zoom
Home
Via Zoom
Via Zoom
In Person & Zoom

Home
In Person & Zoom
Home
Via Zoom
Home
Via Zoom
In Person & Zoom
In Person & Zoom
Home

Via Zoom
Via Zoom
Via Zoom

Via Zoom
Home
In Person & Zoom
Site Specific
Via Zoom

Home
Via Zoom
Home
Via Zoom
Home
In Person & Zoom
Via Zoom

Home
Home
In Person & Zoom
Site Specific

Home
TBD

Via Zoom

Via Zoom

Home
Via Zoom
Home
Home
Via Zoom

Home
Via Zoom
Via Zoom

TBD
Site Specific
Via Zoom



DATE
4/27/2023

5/11/2023
5/21/2023

5/25/2023
5-31-23 or 6-1-23

6-10-23
TBD

TBD

TBD

MEETING TYPE

Workshop

Workshop
RPC Image Submission

Evaluation
Team

Field Trip
Members' Open Critique

Members' Open Critique

Members' Open Critique

RPC 2022-2023 CALENDAR
as of 2/5/23

TOPIC

Portrait Lighting

MAY
Print Night Returns!
End of Year Contest

End of Year Contest
Annual End of Year Awards Dinner

JUNE
TBD
Shooting Thru
JULY
Intentional Camera Movement
AUGUST

Same but Different

EVALUATOR /
PRESENTER

Scott Dengrove

Members
Members

Susan Candelario &
Jennifer Dooley

Mike luzzolino

Field Trip Committee
Members

Members

Members

LOCATION

In Person & Zoom

Via Zoom
Home

TBD
Site Specific

Site Specific
TBD

TBD

TBD



