		RPC 2022-2023 CALENDAR as of 2/5/23		
DATE	MEETING TYPE	TOPIC	EVALUATOR / PRESENTER	LOCATION
		SEPTEMBER		
9/8/2022	Team	Welcome Back Meeting	Andrea Swenson	In Person & Zoom
9/11/2022	RPC Image Submission	All Things Considered	Members	Home
9/15/2022	Evaluation	All things Considered	Mary Fettes	Via Zoom
9/19/2022	Mentoring	Mondays with Mike	Mike luzzolino	Via Zoom
9/22/2022	Workshop	The Dr. is In	Members	In Person & Zoom
		OCTOBER		
10/2/2022	RPC Image Submission	Night Photography	Members	Home
10/6/2022	Evaluation	Night Photography	Scott Dengrove	In Person & Zoom
10/6/2022	NJFCC Image Submission	Fall Nature image submissions due to Mike	Members	Home
0/10/2022	Mentoring	Mondays with Mike	Mike luzzolino	Via Zoom
0/10/2022	NJFCC Image Submission	Fall Pictorial image submissions due to Mike	Members	Home
0/20/2022	NJFCC Competition	Fall Nature competition	NJFCC	Via Zoom
0/20/2022	Workshop	Workshop		In Person & Zoom
0/27/2022	Technical	Understand Focus and Exposure Modes	Nick Palmieri	In Person & Zoom
0/30/2022	RPC Image Submission	All Things Considered	Members	Home
		NOVEMBER		
11/3/2022	Evaluation	All Things Considered - Square Crop	Richard Kent	Via Zoom
1/14/2022	Mentoring	Mondays with Mike	Mike luzzolino	Via Zoom
1/17/2022	Workshop	Creativity with Smartphones	Hazel Meredith	Via Zoom
		DECEMBER		
12/1/2022	Technical	Printing 101	EPSON	Via Zoom
12/4/2022	RPC Image Submission	Patterns and Textures	Members	Home
12/8/2022	Evaluation	Patterns and Textures	Chris Mauro	In Person & Zoom
2/14/2022	Team	Holiday Dinner	Mike luzzolino	Site Specific
2/15/2022	Workshop	Before and After with LightRoom	Cliff Pickett	Via Zoom
		JANUARY 2023		
1/2/2023	RPC Image Submission	Still Life	Members	Home
1/5/2023	Evaluation	Still Life	Laura Warner	Via Zoom
1/10/2023	NJFCC Image Submission	Winter Nature submissions due to Mike	Members	Home
1/19/2023	Workshop	Creative Landscapes	Joseph Rossback	Via Zoom
1/23/2023	Mentoring	Mondays with Mike	Mike Iuzzolino	Home
1/26/2023	Technical	Light Painting	Susan Magnano	In Person & Zoom
1/31/2023	NJFCC Competition	Winter Nature competition	NJFCC	Via Zoom
		FEBRUARY		
2/1/2023	NJFCC Image Submission	Winter Pictorial submissions due to Mike	Members	Home
2/5/2023	RPC Image Submission	Architecture	Members	Home
2/9/2023	Evaluation	Architecture	Nick Palmieri	In Person & Zoom
2/11/2023	Field Trip	Ringwood Manor	Field Trip Committee	Site Specific
2/12/2023	RPC Image Submission	Creativity Unlimited	Members	Home
2/16/2023	Workshop	Creativity Unlimited	Members	TBD
2/16/2023	NJFCC Competition	Winter Pictorial	Members	Via Zoom
2/17/2023	Mentoring	Mondays with Mike	Mike luzzolino	Via Zoom
0/5/0000	DDO I O : : :	MARCH	NA -1	
3/5/2023	RPC Image Submission	All Things Considered	Members	Home
3/9/2023	Evaluation	All Things Considered	Jim Alfano	Via Zoom
3/20/2023	NJFCC Image Submission	Spring Pictorial	Members	Home
3/22/2023	NJFCC Image Submission	Spring Nature	Members	Home
3/30/2023	Technical	Double Exposure Evolution	Jennifer Dooley	Via Zoom
4/0/2022	DDC Imaga Cultivitation	APRIL	Marahar-	Har
4/9/2023	RPC Image Submission	Macro & Close-Up	Members	Home Via Zaam
4/10/2023	NJFCC Competition	Spring Pictorial	NJFCC	Via Zoom
4/11/2023	NJFCC Competition	Spring Nature	NJFCC	Via Zoom
4/13/2023 4/16/2023	Evaluation Field Trip	Macro & Close-Up TBD	Lisa Cuchara Field Trip Committee	TBD Site Specific
			FIGIR LIN L'OMMITTAG	

		DDC 2022 2022 CALENDAR		
		RPC 2022-2023 CALENDAR		
		as of 2/5/23		
DATE	MEETING TYPE	TOPIC	EVALUATOR / PRESENTER	LOCATION
4/27/2023	Workshop	Portrait Lighting	Scott Dengrove	In Person & Zoom
		MAY		
5/11/2023	Workshop	Print Night Returns!	Members	Via Zoom
5/21/2023	RPC Image Submission	End of Year Contest	Members	Home
5/25/2023	Evaluation	End of Year Contest	Susan Candelario & Jennifer Dooley	TBD
5-31-23 or 6-1-23	Team	Annual End of Year Awards Dinner	Mike luzzolino	Site Specific
		JUNE		
6-10-23	Field Trip	TBD	Field Trip Committee	Site Specific
TBD	Members' Open Critique	Shooting Thru	Members	TBD
		JULY		
TBD	Members' Open Critique	Intentional Camera Movement	Members	TBD
		AUGUST		
TBD	Members' Open Critique	Same but Different	Members	TBD